
Company/Organization Contact Person Phone Number(s) Email Address

Arcadis Fred Krompegal 860-993-6796 Fredrick.Krompegal@arcadis.com

CES, Inc. Steven Collins 860-632-1682 Scollins@CESCT.com

Friar Associates Linda Blaszka or Bob Roach 860-678-1291 rwrefriar.com   /  LLB@friar.com

John C. Clark and Associates John C. Clark III (office) 860-247-7577 / (cell) 860-778-3707 JCARCH@comcast.net

CR3, LLP John G. Stewart 860-658-1988 jstewart@cr3llp.com

Mitchell Associates Architects Rich Barlette 518-765-4571 / 518-390-4478 (cell) Rich@mitchell-architects.com

Silver Petrucelli + Associates David Stein 203-230-9007 dstein@silverpetruccelli.com

Anchor Engineering Kevin Grindle 860-633-8770 kgrindle@anchorengr.com

Tecton Architects Jeff McElravy 860-990-6940 jeffm@tectonarchitects.com

Architectual/Engineering Consultant Services Pre-Bid Meeting

Canton Town Hall - 2nd Floor Conference Room

Wednesday, August 24, 2016 at 5:00 pm
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